Y

Jieloal gisedasls
UNIVERSITE MCQULAY ISMAIL

oY

il dotacial| Gl
FCULE POLDISKIPLNTIRE

Date:

Horaire:
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de 19:00 4 20:30

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :
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Slaasd! sl 101 A5 &l

PH27
Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:
num Nom Prénom CNE
1 AAMI ABDELHAFID D134053004
2 AAZA NAIMA M130047539
3  ABIDI HANAE M130110865
4  AIT BARKA AYOUB M136457604
5 AIT BENADDOU WISSAL M139219029
6  AIT HRI MERYEME M130319308
7  AIT OUHAMID ABDELAAZIZ 7177600289
8  AIT-ZAID SAID M132518314
9 ALAOUI M'HAMDI GHITA M136471193
10 ALHYANE MARYAM D132221410
11 ARCHAKI FATIMA M130021730
12 ATIF TAREQ. F135310791
13  ATMANI ILYASS H148058851
14 AZDOUZ SAID M131317710
15 AZOT HAJAR M130012764
16 BAALI FATIMA-ZOHRA M131215783
17 BAAZIZ LAHCEN 7242800845
18 BAHADI ABDELOUAHHAB M138148035
19 BAOUSSOU ADIL D134570604
20 BAZAID TARIQ D133485834
21 BEN AOUICH FATIMAZOHRA M130070845
22 BEN IDRISS AMINA D132377998
23 BEN SAK ISMAIL M130426171
24 BENAMAR NAIMA M131144198
25 BENDIDI MOHAMED M130012459
26 BENLHAJ WASSIMA M130020697
27  BENSID KHADIJA M135478826
28 BERDOUZ ILYASS M131251271
29  BESBASS MOHAMMED M136491740
30 BOUAZZAOUI ABDELHAMID D136169993
31 BOUBKER ASMAE M131345107
32 BOUBKER MOHAMED M135490203
33 BOUDRIKECH FATIMA D136157534
34 BOUHA ismail 2623983202
35 CHAFIK KARIMA M135272458
36 CHAKIRI EL HOUCINE M137319324
37 CHAYET HAMZA M138285072
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Groupe

CIN
PA188613
UA136877

U211552
U197024
UB112869
U203703
VA52633
UA128452
UC165499
PA183711
PA186415
U217494
FL100051
VA135824
U218006
U217857
PB181132
UD17176
PA187179
PA264629
UA137773
PA190190
UA123275
UD18317
UD19696
U213272
U216713
UA131467
UC157529
PA191692
U214269
U211145
PA182476
U148685
U212879
U202044
UD19993

Emargement

Horaire:

de 19:00 a 20:30

Date: 30/05/2025
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DAALI

DADI
DAGUIGUI
Daoudi
DARHINE
DIMAHA
EDRISSI

EL AMRANI
EL AZZOUZI
EL BACHA
EL BAHOUI
EL HAFDAOUI
EL IDRISSI
EL KHOU

EL MGHARI
EL-HACHEMI
EL-HAROUCH
ELMASLAHY
ELOUARDI
ER-RACHDY
es-samlaly
ETTAHRI
EZZAOUITE
HABIBI
HAJJIOUI
HAMMOU
HAROUAN
HDACH
HDADA

mercredi 28 mai 2025
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MARIAM M134135793
IBRAHIM M130085488
ADIL 7202800759
oualid M130004870
GHITA M134158731
SALMA M131215472
SOUKAYNA M136409788
MOHAMED M139490908
ABDELADIM M138240615
SALIMA M130018206
SOUKAYNA M134222640
HAJAR M134302850
MARYAM M133138716
ZHOR M133198307
YAMINE M138107613
KARIMA M141022781
CHAYMA D136280955
RACHIDA 7248300548
CHOAIB M131135790
OUAFAE 7242800888
ilyas M135255494
MOHAMED EL-AARBI  M130085487
ABDELKABIR D131278514
MEHDI M131126029
CHAYMAE M131176332
NABILA M131320478
FATIMA M132210465
MOHAMED M130165236
TOURIA M130056503
Al ol Sl
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UA129802
UA131677
UC98511
UA129554
UB112763
U218327
U218541
U190548
UD16688
U213365
U217911
UD21353
U211322
UD21251
U216745
VA155433
PA189737
PA151115
UA132566
DO67129
U217091
UA137451
PA267356
UA131591
VA162791
UA129510
UA133235
UB110893
U214236
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Date:
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Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasa saaall 153 A6 il
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 HERMOU ZINEB M130320501 UA132866
2  HMIDANI HAMZA M130089696 UD20854
3  HROUK SIHAM D145051407 PA189359
4  ILHAM SMOUNI M132265439 UC167052
5 JABBOUR HASNA D135142326 PA274640
6 JANA NADIA M130042318 VA164324
7 JEMMI SOUAD D137228158 PA191943
8 KADDOUR SANAE M130445291 U217520
9 KAIDI KHADIJA D131176989 PA191742
10 KHAFFOU M'BAREK M131396486 U217526
11  KIKI FATIMA ZAHRA M131316283 UC163754
12 KRIM MERYEM M144057657 UB97741
13 LAAMIRNI FIRDAOUS M134255775 U214792
14 LAAMIRNI MARYAM M134176921 U215921
15 LIHYAOUI CHAYMAE M134490055 U214207
16 LOUARDI [HSANE M131432691 UA132823
17  MADOUNI FATIMA ZAHRA M137515198 U217693
18 MAHDAN FARAH M139178427 UB116697
19 MARGHICH ASMAE 7242800623 U206273
20 MEJDOUBI TAHA M130120095 UA134083
21  MENHOU NADYA M136239869 VA156183
22  MESSAOUDI KHADIJA M132471309 UC164834
23  M'HAMEDI MOHAMED M137516820 U209337
24  MOUJAHID SAIDA M135106854 UA136242
25 MOUSSAOUI ABDELLAH 7.242800557 UA110842
26 MOUTAOUKIL MOHAMED M130012707 UA131559
27 NAJJARI FATIMA M132244791 U207768
28 OMARI ALAOUI AMINE 7182801083 U185063
29 OU MOUJANE SAID M138105468 UA133828
30 OUABOU NAIMA M136236117 U206260
31 OUAHSEYN AYOUB D133704148 PA183862
32  OUAMAR HAYAT D137037685 PA189695
33 OUAOUCH HANAN M140011760 UB115918
34 OUBADI AICHA M130054348 U218477
35 OUBADI NAZHA M130054925 U211112
36 OUBAKADIR ABDERRAHMANE M138135715 UA135294
37 OU-BENOMAR HAFIDA D134183858 PA187170
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OUBOUSKID
OUDOUHOU
OUHAJA
Ouhana
Ouhana
OUKHALEK
OUKHOUAOU
OUKNINI
OULAHOU
OULARBI
OULEBNINZ
OUSAID
OUSSAMI
OU-TER
RAHIOUI
RAJI

SADIKI
Sadiki

SADKI

SAFA

SAFOU
SAGHIRI
SALHI
SALMI
SAYED
SMAHI
SMOUNI
TAHIRI
TAMDID
YAHYAOUI

HOURAYA M134194371
FATIMA M134129071
YOUSSEF M135233757
Hanane 7242801495
rajae 7242801499
AICHA M139201926
LAHCEN M137196019
ZINEB D139150952
SANAA M130023374
SALMA M139123773
MOHAMED M130076006
ABDELALI D132126069
NORIDDINE M132192136
HAMID M135196031
ISMAIL M134408550
FATIMA ZAHRA M130012761
KHALID M132418660
Mohammed M139510883
HASNAE M130037271
ABDELGHANI H132044317
ILHAM C136111724
KAWTAR M132239711
MOULOUD 7167600160
KARIMA D139250869
YASSINE M134105070
SAMIRA M130009686
AYOUB M134441264
FATIMA M139107466
FATIMA ZAHRA M130113483
FATIMAZOHRA M134432655
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UB109404
UB115091
UB105367
U188279
U195954
U218696
VA161088
PA186010
UA136068
VA162914
U212237
PA274597
U211868
VA161064
U203477
UA132676
UD9888
UC164229
UA137079
FL102599
U216480
UD16500
UB60287
PA181849
UA128680
U214061
UC155728
UA136448
UA137596
UA136592

Horaire:

Date:

de 19:00 a 20:30
30/05/2025
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